K. Z., Inc.
0985 N 900 W
Shipshewana, IN 46565

USA

RECREATIONAL
VEHICLES

CARPENTER'S CAMPERS, INC

8450 PENSACOLA BLVD
PENSACOLA, FL 32534

7001_K_FLR 2026 Sportsmen Classic 130BH

VIN: 4EZTK1310T5088605

K_PKG KZ Advantage Package

K_PKG KZ Convenience Package
K_PKG N/C KZ Convenience Package
7004_K_INC Hernandez

DPUS5S Dispatch Processing Fee Plant 5

Manufacturer's

Suggested Retail

Price

Ship To;
CARPENTER'S CAMPERS, INC
8450 PENSACOLA BLVD
PENSACOLA, FL 32534

<]

© P N P L

17,739.00

2,153.25
668.25
(668.25)

50.00

Freight
Total

$19,942.25
$ 3,133.50

$23,075.75

Manufacturer’'s Suggested Retail Price does not include state and local taxes, dealer prep and/or options installed by
dealer. K. Z., Inc. reserves the right to change prices and specifications without notice or obligation.

All amounts shown in U.S. Funds





